

PULBOROUGH NEIGHBOURHOOD PLAN REGULATION 14 PRE-SUBMISSION CONSULTATION RESPONSE FORM

This is a formal consultation on the Pre-Submission Pulborough Neighbourhood Development Plan (PNP) in accordance with Regulation 14 Neighbourhood Planning (General) Regulations 2012. The consultation runs from 6th July until midnight on 31st August 2020. The Parish Council is very keen to receive your views on the pre-submission PNP before it proceeds to the next stage of being submitted to Horsham District Council for independent examination and community referendum.

All responses to this consultation must be received in writing prior to the end of the consultation period. Comments and the name of the person who submitted the comment will be published exactly as written when the plan is submitted to Horsham District Council under Regulation 15 of the Neighbourhood Planning (General) Regulations 2012.

Anonymous responses will not be accepted, nor will any responses that are considered to contain inappropriate language, defamation or are deemed to be offensive. If your comment is not accepted we will notify you, as long as contact details have been provided and your consent has been given.

Please note that fields marked with a * are required. Failure to provide required information may result in your response not being considered.

About you:	
First name*	
Last name*	
Company name and position (if relevant)	
Address *	
Postcode*	
Email	

Please tick all of the following that apply to you:-

- □ I live in the parish
- □ I am a statutory consultee
- □ I work in the parish
- □ I am an agent
- □ None of the above

Consent:

We need to store your personal information in order to receive your comments. Please confirm whether you agree to the following by ticking the box. Please note that we will be unable to consider your response if you do not consent to the * section below. Any comments submitted are not anonymous, and your name will be published along with the comment.

□ I consent to Pulborough Parish Council and Steering Group storing my personal data*

The tick boxes below are optional and relate to us being able to contact you in future regarding the Neighbourhood Plan. Please confirm whether you consent to the following:

- □ I consent to be contacted regarding my response by Pulborough Parish Council or its Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group
- I consent to being kept up to date on the status of the Pulborough Neighbourhood Plan by Pulborough Parish Council or its Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group

A summary of all comments made will be publicly available. Please note that any other personal information provided will be confidential and processed in line with the Data Protection Act 1998 and General Data Protection Regulations. The Parish Council will process your details in relation to the preparation of this document only. As part of the Consultation and in line with the General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) please confirm that you are happy for the Parish Council to pass your contact details (name, address/email address) on to Horsham District Council (HDC) so that they can contact you at Regulation 16 consultation. Horsham District Council will contact you in a manner that is compatible with the GDPR* (required)

 I consent to the Parish Council passing my contact details (Name, address, email address) to HDC so that I can be contacted by them regarding Regulation 16 consultation*

Comments:

What is your overall opinion of the Draft Neighbourhood Plan – would you support or oppose it at referendum?

- □ Yes, support without modifications
- □ Yes, support but with modifications
- □ No, would not support

Would you like to share any comments on the plan? If you wish to comment on a specific point, please ensure you include the relevant page number, paragraph number and policy reference.

Your answer:

Document	Page	Policy Ref	Comment
	L ,		– please staple or fix all sheets of your response form together if

Continue on separate sheet if needed – please staple or fix all sheets of your response form together if possible

Submit form